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Port Kembla FY 18/19 YTD March
Non Containerised Trade in Revenue Tonne

Export
Import
Total

Previous Year Total

Jul 2018
622,866
1,171,704
1,794,570

Jul 2017
1,902,878

Aug 2018 Sep 2018
957,614 924,097

1,354,439 1,248,380

2,312,053 2,172,477

Aug 2017 Sep 2017
1,606,665 1,841,485

Oct 2018
835,748
1,170,950
2,006,698

Oct 2017
1,602,232

Nov 2018
573,513
1,134,619
1,708,132

Nov 2017
1,594,980

Dec 2018
979,931
1,259,413
2,239,344

Dec 2017
2,079,018

Jan 2019 Feb 2019
718,922 777,280

1,297,193 1,055,993

2,016,115 1,833,273

Jan 2018 Feb 2018
1,771,090 1,668,989

Mar 2019
847,779
1,436,854
2,284,633

Mar 2018
2,059,142
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Port Kembla FY 18/19 YTD March
Non Containerised Trade in Revenue Tonne
Imports by Region

Region

AFRICA

CENTRAL AMERICA
EAST ASIA

EUROPE

MIDDLE EAST
NORTH AMERICA
OCEANIA

PACIFIC OCEAN ISLANDS
SOUTH AMERICA
SOUTH ASIA
SOUTH EAST ASIA

Break-Bulk  Bulk Liquid

2,662
4
38,459
19,205
442
8,043
304,800
0

200

0
3,378

Total 377,193

146,592

O O O O O o o

14,008
160,600

Dry Bulk

142,082

0

698,446
60,460
10,234
56,716
4,321,323
10,000
422,390

0

341,599
6,063,250

RoRo

57,595
49,243
2,286,922
833,741
13,224
220,378
48,923

0

30,767
1,727
985,986
4,528,506

Total RT

202,339
49,247
3,170,419
913,406
23,900
285,137
4,675,046
10,000
453,357
1,727
1,344,971
11,129,549

Prior Year
Period Total

215,800
58,145
3,151,294
1,131,886
22,814
303,987
4,090,890
0

457,544
11,704
1,616,233
11,060,297

% Changes

-6.24%
-15.30%
0.61%
-19.30%
4.76%
-6.20%
14.28%
100.00%
-0.92%
-85.24%
-16.78%
0.63%
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Port Kembla FY 18/19 YTD March
Non Containerised Trade in Revenue Tonne

Exports by Region

Region

AFRICA

CENTRAL AMERICA
EAST ASIA

EUROPE

MIDDLE EAST
NORTH AMERICA
OCEANIA

PACIFIC OCEAN ISLANDS
SOUTH AMERICA
SOUTH ASIA
SOUTH EAST ASIA

Break-Bulk  Bulk Liquid

189

0

0

489
20,773
28,583
263,986
0

0

0
97,073

Total 411,093

o O O O O o

6,299

Dry Bulk

0

39,277
2,158,328
797,778
22,756
32,748
367,770

0

49,047
2,419,830
622,887
6,510,421

RoRo

323

0

1,777
1,848
553
4,382
294,247
642

88

0

6,078
309,938

Total RT

512
39,277
2,160,105
800,115
44,082
65,713
932,302
642
49,135
2,419,830
726,038
7,237,751

Prior Year
Period Total

4,813

72
1,871,505
369,602
58,487
77,489
1,006,515
23,580

0
1,163,177
490,948
5,066,188

% Changes

-89.36%
54451.39%
15.42%
116.48%
-24.63%
-15.20%
-7.37%
-97.28%
100.00%
108.04%
47.88%
42.86%

NSwPorts
N—




NSwPorts
N—

Disclaimer

While NSW Ports Operations Hold Co Pty Limited, NSW Ports Pty Limited and their subsidiaries (NSW
Ports) make every reasonable effort to ensure that the information contained in this document is correct,
NSW Ports gives no guarantee, warranty or representation regarding:

The quality, accuracy, completeness or suitability for the purpose of this document or the information
included in this document or

The information included in the document is free from defect, error or omission.
This document is not advice and should not be treated as such or be used to achieve any purpose.




